THE DATASHEET OF
ZED-F9P-01B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316

ZED-F9P-04B
High precision GNSS module
Professional grade
Data sheet

Format Structure Product code
Product name PPP-TGV ZED-F9P
Ordering code PPP-TGV-NNQ ZED-F9P-04B
Type number PPP-TGV-NNQ-XX ZED-F9P-04B-01
Table 26: Product code formats
The parts of the product code are explained in Table 27.
Code Meaning Example
PPP Product family ZED
TG Platform F9 = u-blox F9
V Variant P = High precision
NNQ Option / Quality grade NN: Option [00...99]
Q: Grade, A = Automotive, B = Professional
XX Product detail Describes hardware and firmware versions
Table 27: Part identification code
8.3 Ordering codes
Ordering code Product Remark
ZED-F9P-04B ZED-F9P Shipped with firmware FW 1.00 HPG 1.32
Table 28: Product ordering codes
Product changes affecting form, fit or function are documented by u-blox. For a list of Product
Change Notifications (PCNs) see our website at: https://www.u-blox.com/en/product-resources.
UBX-21044850 - R05
8 Labeling and ordering information Page 23 of 26
C1-Public
ZED-F9P-04B - Data sheet
Related documents
[1] ZED-F9P Integration manual UBX-18010802
[2] HPG 1.32 Interface description UBX-22008968
[3] Product packaging reference guide UBX-14001652
[4] Radio Resource LCS Protocol (RRLP), (3GPP TS 44.031 version 11.0.0 Release 11)
[5] ZED-F9P Moving Base application note, UBX-19009093
For regular updates to u-blox documentation and to receive product change notifications please
register on our homepage https://www.u-blox.com.
UBX-21044850 - R05
Related documents Page 24 of 26
C1-Public
ZED-F9P-04B - Data sheet
Revision history